1
\st2/

0w 009C 7]

400

%ﬂ STORE

S m ) -
, , Ll oy oy I L L ,
00v'S 0029 2 oovo00ce 7] w0ez ez 7 oocz |00/ 1 ooe 0029
|
g | >
S , |
| |
5 . |
| | 80S 808 805 8052
” 28 7
S , <&
S | |
| |
|
I
|
|
| |
|
g i |
N |
| |
|
| |
|

=

SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25'

;

133¥1S VANV AM

1
A3t/

| |
| |
| |
f -
| o™ | S |
s | > o L0 =N
2 | Lor .
o | ™ [ ]
| W |[J ToToT T
, mcm [ I ,WT\\, -+-
snl I T |
| < @ e
| B N~ | ,%, | |
| = |
| > R
= | 7 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
g | 1444 98
7 7 m - 71!
, S &
J 7 omi
| = >
: | | * 53
f S <<| =
O
g I S z .
ﬁ B ?|
| ~
: | | — I X
N [ —
| 2
o
| | ¥ L _ L Ll , L " ,
, 7 7 00v'S 7 0set 7 7]0s€  009z| 7] 71 00F  009¢ ﬂ 7 009°€
|
|
| | | o
o (=]
S| | )
N , 7 7 ©
| o
, | S |
7 [{e]
[ o o
| 23 23
! o2l 4
|
L , Ll , L , L _ I _ L _ L , Ll ,
71 001 009C 7] 1 00v, 009¢ 7| 0092 7 009C 177Toov  009¢ 7] 009C 7 009z | 7] 7] 00v 0092 ap
|
|
\\\\\ N
N~

|
|
- .
|
|
|
|
|
|

SC. ¥ 896'8¢C AMVANNOYG 3LIS

FLOOR PLAN - BASEMENT 03

1

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

WYANDRA STREET

2
100 @ Al

SCALE 1:200 @ A3

SCALE 1:

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE

37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE

CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS

!
J

DRAWING TITLE

FLOOR PLAN - BASEMENT 03

02/11/2020 JS DW MT

T 6173846 7422

29/10/2020 AM DW MT

01 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

PROJECTS

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD

ABN 77 010 924 106

VARI
ES

DW MT

20/10/2020
DATE

FOR INFORMATION

ISSUE PURPOSE

FOR INFORMATION

D

ISSUE

01

DRAWING No

JOB No

6196

D.

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

SD2007

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMO0S - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 2/11/2020: 11:03 AM



02/11/2020 JS DW MT

01.  DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

D  FORINFORMATION

ISSUE PURPOSE

FOR INFORMATION

—_
W Eo
w ¥ 5
[
e
N 5o
b9
<
o < -
nsa
Z z O
< %
W &
1@
o
\\\v.
4
)
S
\a 0097 A0y 0092 A 0092
|
|
|
|
| o
f K
! |
= |
S W 2 _
ﬁ ; :
| | Ll N N VL |
007'S 0029 A A AR o0ec 7 ooee [o0e”] 7 ooe 0029 71
|
: | N |
S , |
m *
- | |
e | | g0s 803 808 g0s |
| |
o i o 5 |
2 | =8 . |
| |
| | N
, | = ©
| Afl
g | | & -
g | i 5
| .
- 1 |
= | . ol |
| s 0 g |
(el SR | ™~ |
| E%, [ |
| mmm S R
- g |
7 | |
5 | VN Iy |
& m 11 |
, 7 7
| |
| Pi
g | | = o
N , Afl
| | 2 il
| | - i ” |
L | < 5 7
¥ | | N N
= | | L [ - n<
~ W 7 8 -
| | L | L L | VL | |
i 7 7 007'S 7l 0seT /17 00e  009C | 05277 00g 7 0029
|
S , Dli 7
2 | = |
ﬁ : m *
| |
f 7 D.TU
=
m z|+
|
ly A | L | Ll o | L | W Ll | =
Aoor— oz fow 0wz ] 0092 71 0092 A Ao0r 009C 009 7 009z | 7] 700 0092 @
Lo oo s G : .
[ W 7 7 0]
| .
| | | | o 7
| | |
” | | -
-

SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25'

SC. ¥ 896'8¢C AMVANNOYG 3LIS

S 1
— |2 ~
(ep]

2
100 @ Al

SCALE 1:200 @ A3

SCALE 1:

133¥1S VANV AM

U
J

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

FLOOR PLAN - BASEMENT 02

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE
T 6173846 7422

ISSUE
o1.

DRAWING TITLE

FLOOR PLAN - BASEMENT 02
SD2008

DRAWING No

JOB No

6196

DW MT

VARI
ES
D.

29/10/2020 AM DW MT

20/10/2020
DATE

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMO0S - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 2/11/2020: 11:03 AM

PROJECTS

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD

ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU



5C.1¢C 0£€°6¢ AYVANNOL LIS

MECHANICAL AIR INTAKE

\st2/

SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25'

@-__-

0092 00v  009¢ 0085
A A A
2 -
N
N--—-d—— ]
-
, &
,
,
g
| N
,
, =
| N >
T S g
| T |
7 [==]
, =
| |
,
,
N
-
, L , L , L , Ll ,
A 00v 006 7] wez 7 W0ez 7 0092 7171002 0029 7
g > ®
N
g
R | NN 2
~ ¥0QQ Y3 1108 ALIMND3S . -
quuwﬂuuuuuuuuuuuu TTTTTTTTTT ”m ”
oz | 808 808 808 { R 4
! i d o
| | 0 9 0 Sy =|®
, o oD ey - - = - m ~
o | |
W M, Dli M ' ,m 7
| =S S i
BN 5+ S N
i - | 2 AN |
| | - |
[e=]
S D
W N 7 0 .Awuo. 7
| | g ol
| AMLS
| (ap] ~
. T s | 2 2 “)
N
N —
8 =
, -— o __ = N S = 7
| S 124 ge< | 2Es g
- M~
= g Ee==g = |
o , S w Ow— < SRR B
D“V| | o M nAuv Ooww e w! | |
oL | w 0w X W & i il
= (=] - ¥ ol | |
, 2 11l | ~N NN+ 0= S;no | |
u_u_lLDl | 4A =) o hirl | |
29 @ g2e L |
—
ADn | (1< | | |
RTW | ©| ~ 7 Ll | | |
mcm , o _mR 5 7
w
520 | | 54
ZF- 0 | w = 7
< I | ~N 7 %Mﬁn
h N~ i 7
o
| | |
o
- _
- | 1 =HE
~ | =l z g o @’
| 21 1E g g
, 7 e o i E N o 7
| _ o
mm | |
Ny 2| == 7
, S > [
T | 2 g
| ) : 5 |
, o 7 \\\\\\\\\\\ %<
8
S |
| R | | ) o | |
_ | N 7 7171 00z 005G 0027171 058717 05z 009z |00¢”] /1] 002 7 0029
|
| W 7 7
| o
_ g =
| 3 23 *
| | o o
7 S
| , N 7
| | N ©
_ | ~ | Wio
| , 7 =<
_ , RT
_ W S 7 7
_ i
% | , . L . L _ L b _ L
AT o 27 oov ! 0092 0092 200w 0092 7 00pe 7 009z I 7 7[00y 0092 aie
4““ “‘f ““““““““““““““““““““ Dq“\ ““““ ‘Vv“ ““““ T

52,17 896'8¢ AYVANNOG 31IS

13381S VANV AM

1
A3t/

FLOOR PLAN - BASEMENT 01

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

1

WYANDRA STREET

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE

37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE

100 @ Al

SCALE 1:200 @ A3

SCALE 1:

DRAWING TITLE

FLOOR PLAN - BASEMENT 01

CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS

04112020 JS DW MT
02/11/2020 JS DW MT

02 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

01.

U
J

T 6173846 7422

29/10/2020 AM DW MT
VARI
ES DW MT

20/10/2020
DATE

FOR INFORMATION

ISSUE PURPOSE

FOR INFORMATION

E

PROJECTS

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD

ABN 77 010 924 106

ISSUE

DRAWING No

JOB No
6196

D.

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

02

SD200¢9

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 4/11/2020: 9:14 AM



(IR

3102

WYANDRA STREET

\
|
\
\
\
\
|
|
|
|
L 4,250 L

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 01 GROUND

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE
T 6173846 7422

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD
ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

PROJECTS

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 4/11/2020: 9:14 AM

01.  DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

|
| 43 WYANDRA STREET
(8T
~ m
GARDEN/LANDSCAPE
ﬁ%\ = VOID OVER — | REFER TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT DETAILS I
- | | | 7 SETBACK 7
e SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25 _ _ _ -
B _ _ i ‘
PR NN s ey | J
K D o o o ol T e | 2.
TSRO AT | S
S 2455
u // “ 0 N | A
2 = ey I : \ 8
PAD MOUNT T =N (71 /O\ \(?J ° : BEC DEEP PLANTING | R
(IF REQUIRED) R POTENTIAL RETAIL TENANCY 7 HIr ™ S’ o S B G 8
_S(WITH PROVISION FOR ASSOCIATED TOILET) 43/7/ e \ f;f?? <
55 m ““ | z
o KON o | ARV |
DK \\ o - Q \ \\g:;/ 2 v i w
p V= == v | = @ o |4 i
T ——— KA PAA A DI PDTDN /N
PLATFORM [ I N[ I ] e\, M
‘ E LIFT U L U U J U WATER 50
! FEATURE m |¢ ) [ m
S // \\ ] e
GZJ Z) AN | {
B [ ] ( / L i | )
25 W \ %1 = | \‘
° S Boit
I e | [ X
| - \ b COMMERCIAL | Il
I & OFFICE [ IS
| 451 m? | k|
| | COMMERCIAL |S— 7
L | _OFFICE ||
| %
ENTRY RESIDENTIAL LOBBY | | TERRACE || |
134 m? ot ] |
| ° iy
~ — == | ‘ 4 J
CONCERCE OFFICE | | C o == f L
- T B /4;__/’\ ? FS3 A f |
@ | B =& 33759 ,s/‘ 7
3,650.0 | | C%é / \ 3 ‘
| I q \
L1 | !
; MAL 1 —— STAR | N A
MSB ] RES \
EFUSE., TR cosoo LOBBY = T
I - | .
D ol = 136500 SERE CHON:, STAIR |
| . A e RES <
», p AMR
PARCELS Nig 1001
! ~ r . i
\\ N —] o . " FS2 3
\
\ 0 B 3,5&0 3&0
\ A 3,650.0 FS2/4
| 3,400.0 o
\\o \ [3.650.0] FS1/3 | 3,650.0
= e )
f N P P —— oo
\ T RAMP —— ®
\ 1:20 :
\ 3
i : | 3
NV : ‘ 3
fg e 3400/ RAMP 5,600.0
A7 | WATER x ¥ 18 |
% ] METER [l GAS § } ' u
E // 7%.%7 ‘METER | & i ;J/P
S = ‘ =
| I 1 w0 ‘ e |
> e [ :
3 S ‘ 3
» | o |
S | > >
MECHANICAL EXHAUST | GARDENAANDSCAPE
REFER TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT DETAILS
35 WYANDRA STREET
\ A
|
| A1\
|
, \3003 /
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCALE 1: 100 @ Al
SCALE 1:200 @ A3 % 02 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 04112020 JS DW MT

02/11/2020 JS DW MT
29/10/2020 AM DW MT

MECHANICAL INTAKE

LINE OF BASEMENT WALL

LINE OF SOLID AWNING OVER

LINE OF PERGOLA OVER (W

N
RAISED PLANTER A
A1\
24 HELEN STREET 3102/

COMMERCIAL OFFICE AMENITES TO BE DETERMINED

LINE OF BASEMENT WALL

WYANDRA STREET

37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS

F FOR INFORMATION 2811012020 JS DW MT DRAWING TITLE
E FOR INFORMATION 20102020 AR ow it FLOOR PLAN - GROUND FLOOR (LEVEL 1)
ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
6196 SD2010 02

FOR INFORMATION



3102

> &
N2
WYANDRA STREET

FLOOR PLAN - MEZZANINE

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE
T 6173846 7422

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD
ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

PROJECTS

oz )7
N
L 4,250
4 SETBACK
SIEBOUNDARYA2245131°05 . |
VOID TO LANDSCAPE S
VOID TO PADMOUNT =
TRANSFORMER %
| I— | =
3
SOLID AWNING
.
VOID TO RESIDENTIAL LOBBY
/T
PERGOLA (

VOID TO COMMERCIAL OFFICE

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
HYDRANTAND |
. SPRINKLER !
8 METER ROOM TANKIN CEILNG |~
% CAVITY \
= |
8 |
o |
m |
7] |
|
‘ ‘
o i S : — - — il
SITE BOUNDARY 42245 311°54° P
MECHANICAL EXHAUST |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
e |
[ T T e e .
| |
| AN |
|
| A1\ |
| |
| \3003/ |
o 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 10 WYANDRA STREET
SCALE 1:100 @ A1 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
SCALE1:200 @ A3 AN CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
DRAWING TITLE
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020 AM DW MT
A FOR INFORMATION 2011012020 VQSR' DW  MT FLOOR PLAN - MEZZANINE
ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2011 00

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



oz )7
v
43 WYANDRA STREET
PRIVACY SGREENING HOODS REFER T LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS DETAILS
¢ STEBOUNDARYa2MSGSUH | = |
I L] ~
Qg iy ] R @l » p— . |
BED 1 ENS BED 3 R, = L 1 i
WIR T R ]5502 0 IR —— § 2
3 2 — S LIGHT WELL[ ~e h__ LIVING/DINING | || &
_____ I | —— v = p———— = ;}f@l 2
5 \ / i i _ I HH 3
= \ A © % - H.J-./ Hro=NeVnl | =
T \[BATH @ < : N ] ®
‘ T D: :D \_E D \\ // D = i %—l—— 1 [ ’»\ |
0 0 it BED 2 \ BED 1 UNIT mipil
(7N A UNIT R . 1 — B iek
/ i | ( LIVING/DINING - q -
/| ] BALCONY | )N A I \ = =1id
12 m? — 104 m? u B T
\\ | = /A | |BAL Y |\
— MRVAY. S LIVING/DINING
Ll J -
5,20 — / |
SETBACK ”J N LUIEITE ] /]
= — (‘l
PLANTER B PERGOLA BELOW qii;'
|— N
" - L —
N, I; REFUSE CHUTE E,:\'i",.i'@i Eg BED 2
| 1=Re — 5
o) - i e == [l
7 » i FS1 Eh BED 1 ;
< - — e i ’“ﬁ@L ol|[CICI|[e AN
m o @ LIVING/DINING i ¥ CEF?\ PLANTER | ( | § A1\
\a102/ o 0 [ — = [ = \ R 24 HELEN STREET  \ 3102/
= - - STER S \
< - LoBBY |—
> - ] o — j )
= - ORI 5 i : |
BED2 \ a 2 v T SETRACK
I ': [ | .
2 @E’ = BAT ER /A L || AXY :
\ - — = B RN
\ | 38m ] @@ i [ 1 [ - ] N \| é 5,250
\ BED 3 I ENTR - | TN g SR
\ i B =R 7*) \é
| : T ] 4
y L P UNIT L BT LIVING/DINING % 2
\I — L o = L) = - . - o ga I sETRACK
| BALcony - 409-m’ ! = = P
: BED 1 T
1 Q LVINGDINING [ |1 P - . Ens % —_— B 1
: — I | ]
ST - L
AU @ I ik HBEw ey WNIT > < | l
| i SR U AN il | 500 i I
] ] E w ”; m 7, K
| \\ ® — AN ) | | i :
< LN N\ I — L 1 N r — Ty
S —— = - — - — ~]— — - — — = — = = N — - - —
2 g — || e 0 LIVINGDINNG || | BALCONY, T~ }
3l i - — IGHT WELL Bep2 =l | i L 3m §
i PLANTER | BED 1 WIR  —ENS BED 3 o 3 0 il I ‘
| 8 g@@ = =] P S~ P I
N
- - - SITE BOUNDARY 4224531158~
HANGING LANDSCAPE BASKETS
REFER TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS DETAILS PRIVACY SCREENING HOODS
35 WYANDRA STREET
AN
1%\

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 02

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER P S WYANDRA STREET

SCALE 1:100 @ AT 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
ALE 1:200 @ A
'?RgB? ;lsis 7422 I?AISC_ e S CLIENT - RARE PROJECTS
DRAWING TITLE
COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD 00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020 AM DW MT
ABN 77 010 924 106 PROJECTS D  FORINFORMATION 20/10/2020 VQSR' DW MT FI-OOR PI-AN = I-EVEI- 2
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE

FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2012 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



"
A
43 WYANDRA STREET
PRIVACY SCREENING HOODS
g — STEBOUNDARYA225131°5 _________________________________________ I S I
I ~
Il i S]] . i  — :
BED 1 S~ T : [ T &
WIR | ENS BED 3 LIGHT WELL ]5592% D — S 5
] ] 7 T~ A
= —= ~_ LIVING/DINING Q
| o L ] e e ———— R
\ / - g
P \ / i : ‘F’ . »Rh 2
| — \ / - = J | § m
‘ [] T B I 2 = BA /@ < > < ) . 5,085 %
o D v D 7%:.__ l SETBACK
i T BiY BED2D \ BED 1 UNIT b
O AT, o i —
D: :D U w /X\ 90 m g
A &)
LIVING/DINING - 110 m2 l I < - ] 7.795
/o | N B 0 [ SETBACK
/ \ — |
S ENS N | @ b
|/ \
BATH T& |/ \ e LAl | /
BALCONY | n
2
"I PLANTER fm | (W
- | N
] | REFUSE CHUTE
AN L
& = - :
3001 ) " P R
m e ~N
7 - FS2 {
: © 17 31 B= A
m > LIVING/DINING o g caé\ = ) PLANTER A1\
Qoy o [] ] ﬁ — T Nﬁi@f [ ] 24 HELEN STREET w
= = ki L BED1 | T
< - LOBBY ENS1
— 1 —— @] @)
z e o - iy s il — = R
[C:
= BED 2 \\ g L2 BATH BED 2
: K ] r —
LR T~ _oBBY. — FS1
=t /RELhZEF: P ——
[ i ) o BALCONY
1360 I | 12 \
SETBACK BED 3 ENTR SE7T’E;9A5CK
| i B
L P UNIT L LIVING/DINING |
L ST T 109E 2 B g L }
m =
1 I
0 LVINGDINING [ [] P / ens BED 1 5 —_— s |l
: — I £ 3 5,170
[] 1| [ D . p— . UNIT B B SETBACK
ol BED 2 \\ JBATH /8 F @ < : Qs 7,
. 0 [ U M G2
=1 = g == * V)
g A N =5 L T j N
& - - — - — -~ — - — — < - - - — — = — —
E E 1 = <_ //// , LIVING/DINING -
2 2 N (— || — ~~ - Um =
3 i E LIGHT-WELL BED 2 = M5l [ =
= %{ BED 1 WIR  i—ENS BED 3 P U il il
«» (a1 _ - G
| === opn) e B - P SaSa=
N R — Y I Ty
- - - SITE BOUNDARY 4224531154 — 1
PRIVACY SCREENING HOODS
35 WYANDRA STREET

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 03

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER P S WYANDRA STREET

SCALE 1:100 @ AT 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
'?RgB? ;lsis 7422 mISC_ e S CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
DRAWING TITLE

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD 00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020 AM DW MT
ABN 77010 924 106 PROJECTS D  FOR INFORMATION 20/10/2020 VQSR' DW MT FI-OOR PI-AN = I-EVEI- 3
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2013 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



N7
-1 r
\ \
| S - - - - _ _ _ _ _ - |
- - - 43 WYANDRA STREET e ——_—— -
— PRIVACY SCREENING — PRIVACY SCREENING
- ___ SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 131 °2‘5' _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ )
! S S G e e e — — NI T S i PV S vewr LS Ty
« ‘%RM AW&AMR }i} ] oy \\\\ //// }%f{d i :/\\DLT/NN i
52 | [ PERGOLAOVER ¢ S | " PERGOLAOVER | ; %
SRl o o s O R e e i LIGHT-WELL e : 5195 2
Z BALCONY T S~ SETBACK 2
: 21 m? ) ] S ) — = ~ A4 /F/ /H /4 T == 1 _ | S A A 1 E
—/——\ \ / . - g
° J‘ | % [ & of 1 F e ® | :
| Wf > ]BEDZ U \\\ / DBEoz ] ] BED"D L - : ’
1400 _ , 1! @ v . O
SETBACK n > (@ \ D D 7777777777777 ﬂ iy q |
/\
] L | I S ool { f |
| LIVING/DINING
3 ——| N Sl 1. T
BALCONY ' @f
22 m? LIVING/DINING 91 &lo] e |||/ \ ] g ruiiayd R |
i Pa—— AT ENS? £RS. [ i BALCONY
J — = | ‘ LNDY H (mm e | [ Gy < sz
| 0 haed U J = S 0] f s %
: e ]
o UNT " store i Hl L UNIT @ < | \ (‘l
'\ G \/\/ | _ _ I H . | W
=T < 2 Caa T o
- \?PL?\NTERM;? - - ENTR ENTRY 141 m? I . PLANTER [ 16 )
L “ 5 | : i E 5 165
N w 3308 \ \of) oo A ﬂrﬂ\ Al -] ERERNEE SETBACK
N . SETBACK |\ 2K _ens D - I = —
N [ — T 8 '
W) - | \ = B ] ISTUDYJ SRRE&F — REFUSE 0 [ENS” Tl==| WIR BED 1
7 (7)) | N BED 1 WIR g = 3} — FS1 — N Oy R J
m : | \N \@1\ C I J = E= c%é {4 B T (] AN
| VAR
3 ; L1 I
Y, o Y.V E=E= AT — MESSH S A O 24 HELEN STREET (12
= | yes BED 1 i ko T
< - i LOBBY (BATH § BED 1
> /) I —— FRES WIR
= | /2 \ I AN - —
) N 0 L2 : Y
J H i
Ml e — 1 /\ § i B P olo[e i
ey o S — L
| : T - - FS2 ] 1) =
~ LOBBY — g Rl
SETBACK? | ! i }
| w SESEs ' S el UNIT SETRACK
| | LIVING/DINING ~ UNIT ENTRY D OEOES, K
SE5T %% - 24 m 140Im?2 i STUDY L ENTRY LIVING/DINING 44 m? R Y SEﬁlT,é%OCK
‘ T
T L = -
| [ i : g | @a M PLANTER L - i T |
C | D: :D |
(R d = O 00
0 1 0 0 b3 g b/
| - , > BED 2 BED 3 [ ] f -
8 | J D D B ] J :
: | ® S22 =T ®
2| D N = l_ — T I : L |
: T RV e A - s YN - T T — — -
=) 24 AN
3 = S 6,295
2 85 A 1y e e e S e e e . R, e e e o e =h LIGHTWELL o . . SETBACK
E mg } N PERGOLA OVER}UK } i - - i | PERGOLAOQVER i
\MW‘ YT R, - - i i <3 YT~ — : <t
| % } M \‘\ /// S RN I = %\(k(/\e h i
b _ A_T' Moseossnatonsssnssnnses e e e i ”“j/“‘\r*“ S A VA |
o - SITE BOUNDARY 42245311754~ 7
PRIVACY SCREENING PRIVACY SCREENING ——
35 WYANDRA STREET
AN

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 04

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER P S WYANDRA STREET

SCALE 1:100 @ AT 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
?REB? ;lsie 7422 MISC— e S CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
DRAWING TITLE

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD 00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020 AM DW MT
ABN 77010 924 106 PROJECTS D  FOR INFORMATION 20/10/2020 VQSR' DW MT FI-OOR PI-AN = I-EVEI- 4
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2014 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



"
A4

43 WYANDRA STREET
q}__SILE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25' _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ——9
I | m m | | I u | I
< | ) ) | | ) ) 1 _
2 | I I | | I I | 8
Sl | m m \ | u u \ 5
m PERGOLA BELOW PERGOLA BELOW 3
- _ ) N N N \ o Vs ’ ’ ’ ) . %
= = > — :
® | / J © ol i | g
W £ | P \ 8,000 E
IRl @ @ = 0 BED 3 ] ]BED 2 0 0 BED 2 ] ] BED 3 KHCHEN SRR SETBACK
1A - I U o U 0oy | o b
1 L ‘ ) © oo ol [ [
| e LIVING/DINING
:H l:l C } | p— — i H: :H
= d o | & IR =
LIVING/DINING q } ojo] N — s ENS— 1ENS. 0 1
BALCONY | = = | : LNDY i ] B e ( BALCONY
24 m? | [ 4 L bR , : L]l aliglahs A
‘ -
| S onT | sTore - ONIT | (‘.
- S —— — E——
G ~= H | 3o )
_ R 154 ENTR ENTRY 147 m? ' )
L ineeediT= | SRR ‘ ‘ BEmma |
AN L S ] N N j} L L 10 1] L |
‘l) o — ' i B =+ I |
\ 3001/ - | T HlH] STUDY SRR — REFUSE -0 [ENS TS| WIR
7 (7 > BED 1 WIR = — FS2 el o= |
~\ N o e j} Bo--d {ﬂ NPy —o = | 6,480
m : N CICT T _ | SETBACK m
‘34 ; L1 /| e
\stoz/ a o ) g mam [ = AD | \st2
z q2 BED 1 | | P ENS |
< iy ' | LOBBY %FBATH L |
\““ A
= “ % — I ] b Il WR |
‘ - i ] s
__PLANTER ~ * = a | p | _[efelsl | PLANTER ‘
| —— Lo N s e FS1 § * ~T~J = = —r == —=A
— — L LNDY]
[ 1 KPR s |
5,200 e 2 [ - {
SETBAC BALCONY T —— D S {' CUNT | [ M BALCONY :
L 2
I LvINGDINING ) = oo A H
L qsem ] ﬁ—ISTUDY 1 ENTRY LIVINGIDINING - |
‘ T
! 29| PR S
1,400 L > g | | Q) © 0 [ [ I
SETBACK’] Nigh C | D D D @ 0 o | f [ |
| dolf — BED 2 BED 3 BED 3 0 7 b= | 000
8 J D D D ~ - 1 ! SETBACK
3 O A, |
| ® | ——— H : H PLANTER
: e = e e /7 7 S i e T e e e -
g 52 PERGOLA BELOW PERGOLA BELOW
B S ] ] 1 | | H ;
ZH I [ | |
| | m m | | | m }
| w w |
I - 4 — — _ — _ — — — — B ~ B B ~ ~ A — — H_ | | |
B B B B B - - ~ TSIEBOUNDARY 2228531158~
35 WYANDRA STREET
AN
VAR
SCALE 1:100 @ A
SCALE 1:200 @ A3
COTTEEPARKER (D o 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 &8 9 10 WYANDRA STREET
SCALE 1:100 @ Al 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
?Rngé“;G s mIS( —_— SCALE1:200 @ A3 N CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020 AM DW MT DRAWING TITLE
XSJTEEZ¢()RQK§4R1T)§CH|TECTS i PROJECTS D FORINFORMATION 20102020 AR ow it FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 5
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2015 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



EF’__SILE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25' _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___{F
e _
ks ——— PLANTERS ON ALTERNATE FLOORS =
s S
. \ \ \ \ L / / / / . %
* z 2 2 S I :
W ] P \ 8,000 =
IRl @ @ = 0 BED 3 ] ]BED 2 0 0 BED 2 ] ] BED 3 0 KHCHEN SRR SETBACK
1 > - 40 U [ o1 g o
1 L ‘ 1 T © oooouol| [ [
| N R LIVING/DINING
:H C \ | p— i H: :H
- E— . , - -
i : N A 4
LIVING/DINING q } ojo] N — s ENS— 1ENS. 0 1
BALCONY JL = = q | : LNDY = ] m B e = 0 il BALCONY
How N i 0
»J D: :D 1 [] by / L ’-‘L ‘
-
| onr N[ sore - @ ol 1
G = H N
— T 154 m? ENTR ENTRY 147 2 | N
L | . e e e AT == | DS ASRaN ! ‘ I |
N L s ERVZEABREIE:s j} L 1) ndIEERNEE
: L ENQ L N |
Y z = — TRAAI) - iR ISANRAY = | @Y/
N - | B o] [STUDYR SR — REFUSE - ENS” Tz WIR BED 1
7 » v B BED 1 WIR |z — ) — FS1 - INDY = J :
N A N o E___a ° 'S o] 6,480
m : A ] P -] [ | SETBACK m
A . L1 A
\3102/ Q R L [ - - . Lyd ng [ - | \3102/
z 45 BED 1 i ENS |
< § LOBBY BATH E BED 1 |
> — - PRES WIR [ BATH |
= 3 [ =
== L2 o ARAAA
GRANH000 41
PLANTER ~ f %YR\ i BANTER A\ SETBACK
| TUVUER X g 7 P | lefel ’ ] L

T~ _oBBY.
RELIEF

il il

FS2 L § LNDY] = 1=
| _ W~ } é [ — L[ l
BALCONY | — == : S - UNT P | BALCONY
2m- LIVING/DINING | ENTRY D { e CECRS 2Ame |
4 ﬂ |
L [ sgm | ﬁY—I - ENTRY LIVING/DINING nt |
|
|
|

5,20
q
a0 | i L E i @‘ R0 PLANTER —1 — .
SETBACK ] > | - R 0 [ [
' b ’ O b}t
; @ BED 3 d o L F 8,000
- J D | ] [ SETBACK
g L -
: ® O C2C T |
<l o I i i PLANTER
E ______________ — T — e VY \—N A\ D NN~ - - - = -
3
§| X
= §§ L PLANTERS ON ALTERNATE FLOORS
® “l |
& N
- B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B |
N - - ~ TSITEBOUNDARY 4224531154 —
AN
VAN
FLOOR PLAN - LEVELS 06 - 09
SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3
COTTEEPARKER P o 1 2 s 4 s e 7 8 3O WYANDRA STREET
SCALE 1:100 @ Al 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
BRISBANE — SCALE 1:200 @ A3 N _
T 6173846 7422 MISC CLIENT - RAISE PROJGECTS
DRAWING TITLE
COTIEE PARKERARGHITECTS PTY LTD PROJECTS FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 6 TYPICAL TOWER
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020  AM__DW MT
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2016 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



&
oz

N

43 WYANDRA STREET

I |

SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25'

- R —— —— —— N
ﬂ'é Y]
<< &N
e S
& 8
A \H > XH\ \T\ - — — I a4 H/ éu/ ‘%
i 1z =
® = L PR g :
[ [ :
BALCONY Sl BED BED3 MPR I
“ Y@ - ' E e JHHE *
L ) > — | © I
A OH 9P° 1 T oF O
0 [ 0 0 ! | &9 1E == = BALCONY | /. -
S @ == ES Bm | [ SETBACK
0 [ 0 I 90 e HBATH E= B2 / 8,000
= 0 1o 49! i PANTER s E == E= j @ SETBACK ‘
LIVING/DINING I 1 i IS Q (n
- E L e N
A/ 2
" = T i e — -
‘\. L W CELLAR eNyRY || store fE=PPR L] ; il \
o ENS ; -
) PLANTER I e VICE b I §PLANTER
N = L 100 I = B @ - | LNDY ENS
4 e ] /‘ SETBACK]| * BED 1 WIR ke “- \,,, FS1 I WIR BED 4 z
m < | : 3 o < : % i O m
L1 I\
\3102/ o | T g p- s I [ = \3102/
= ] PRES
| WIR EE
< m BED 1 = T LOBBY ANR B o N WIR BED 4
; ' LANTER I = oy — STER : - I PLANTER
| ANR ™
I L2 H — 1 4,165 L
[ %8R0 L 7\ n SETBACK 1
| i oo = —/——\ N
\ —E] - - FS2 DF‘E\ i ] !
L | S — = % 4 B / FAMILY |
7,300 150 I i — RO R L ’ | |
SETBACK @ | BALCONY
U I P o L S | 8,000 L
[ b LIVING/DINING | M J i ' SETBACK "
0h —— : T T R\ [ ] P | \
- | | | |cELLAR : |
1,400 > | < | o H!' e
> © J)
SETBACK BALCONY q N 1 D [ 7
41 m? d NS BED 3 |
, > | CE o
@ | : |
~— . e e AR N e .
<<
= oS
2¢
) Ic'IIJJ |
\
- _ _ _ _ N _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ |
_ — — — _ — — — — _ — — ,@

SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 311°54'

35 WYANDRA STREET

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 10 PENTHOUSE

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER P S WYANDRA STREET

SCALE 1:100 @ Al 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE

'?leiB?;lsiG 7422 I E ’ \ISG e S CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
COTTEE PARKER ARCHITECTS PTY LTD PROJECT 00  DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 2911012020 AM DW  MT DRAWING TITLE
ABN 77 010 924 106 ° D FORINFORMATION 20102020 AR ow it FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 10 PENTHOUSE
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE  D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2020 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



3002

43 WYANDRA STREET
\ |
l l
- — — SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 13125 _ 7 7 _ _ N _ _ 7 7 _ 7 7 7 _ N _ _ 7 7 _ _ 7 7 _ 7 7 7 P
[ |
S S
RS S5 5
BALCONY ~ G _ PEBBLE ROOF ]
BELOW BELOW §
. L z
// 7 o eV, N = 3
/ 4 d =
/ =2
/ o
I ‘E
I N % =
Iy @
Iy =)
Iy i = |
\ I PLANTER
I o) ,
/8170 ﬁ
| S/ETBACK
[ ‘
I
[ \
/ // ‘{ J
// I e sraanianl. N\ AT N A NIT N PLANTER
[ - F===3
/ / // //
/ [ OUTQOOR o /1
/o SHOWER (n
I
| \ , o4/
Lo g / N
| \\ \\ \\
5 WD
L NN s STEAM — ]
AN Ll NN \ B ©
1N = ) T v —
\ \ | S | i
\ " E
ot/ ” | SN | i W [ o5
4 @ L 10,380 ——% FS2 oy
7 SETBACK |\ B 18 L) ¢
A < 5 A\ % y g I i SETBACK
m T J C ] o
1 = o : L1 i =0 [ | 1
3102 j e #/ ; STAR 5 3102
= / T \/L ‘ b — PE{])E/F\ E E j
< / | | |63 LOBBY o
> / ACK e STAR 18 [ ]
= R ‘( BUILT-IN W‘ | PRE =
/ // ’C SUN j L2 ' (@) D: :D |
I [LOUNGES] By o - [T
/ / i i L I = PRIVATE SEATING PODS WITH BUILT-IN SEATING
/ o T T
/ - |
/ \ |
/ F 1
/ // ~ _LOBBY. — F31
// // — M2 ~ -
// SV W™ e e L
S
/
) |
/ / N S LANDSCAPE MAINTAINANCE STAIR
’/ / I| PRIVATEDINING |] ~od |
N o e =& ‘
NN 3 e f
NN & - |
\\ \\ 7 N li
\ \ e — — — — - - —dH - - - - e b e |
o \ \
& SN PRIVATE
3 N : TCE
ey N
%\ \\ \\QT/V N BN e «
S N — 5]
ngc - /‘ §§ N
= x s
ol oo n
o S|<T
= S
& w
%) |
\
b _ _ . _ _ _ . _ e _ _ _ _ e _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ !
- - o - ~ SITEBOUNDARY 42.245311°54' N
35 WYANDRA STREET

FLOOR PLAN - ROOF TERRACE

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER P S WYANDRA STREET

SCALE 1:100 @ Al 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE

BRISBANE MISG SCALE1:200 @ A3 N CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
T onT e D pEmOMETNHAION sz m oy
igr\TlTE; (F))?OR ngE4R1T)F;CHlTECTS i PROJECTS D FORINFORMATION 20102020 AR ow it FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 11 ROOF TERRACE
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2021 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



3102

> &
N2
WYANDRA STREET

FLOOR PLAN - ROOF

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER
ey s FRAISCE

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD

ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

PROJECTS

&
oz

*

SCALE 1: 100 @ A1l
SCALE 1:200 @ A3 Q

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM

00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
C  FORINFORMATION

XS
43 WYANDRA STREET
l \
& ___ SITE BOUNDARY 42.245 131°25' _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
|
r T T T T ]
| \ \ | | |
‘kifo,\ | | | e
| o
| | |
%**T**T*’*ﬁ*’*j ‘F*ﬂ‘
| | | | | \
L ] | | |
-—-4 k=
HOT WATER PLANT } } 1 }
A
| |
| |
-— ——
| | $
| |
-—- =
| |
| |
- -
LIFT OVERRUN | \
CONC. ! ‘
ROOF - —AC PLANT—
| | \
| | |
- o
| | | | \
| | \ |
-4 =
} } 1 } BATTEN SCREEN
(ST CRC M BRI
T T —T —T TTTT T
| \ | \ | \ | |
)»77 | | | | ! | ,,74
| |
\ |
F=— \ ! I I =
| | | | | | |
L o L,,L,,,L,,L, o ]
|
&
<<
2
3l
m
E
(2]
|
@,-, _ _ _ _ _ — _ _ _ _ _ — _ _ _ — — _ _ — _ _
-  SITE BOUNDARY 42245 311°54"
35 WYANDRA STREET
AN
0 1 2 3 4 5 1) 7 8 9 10

29/10/2020 AM DW MT

201102020 VQSR' DW  MT

SITE BOUNDARY 29.330 221°25'

\
-

\st2/

ISSUE PURPOSE

FOR INFORMATION

DATE D. C. A

WYANDRA STREET

37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS

DRAWING TITLE
FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 12 ROOF

DRAWING No

SD2022



2800 GFA SUMMARY

LEVEL AREA
LEVEL 01 GROUND 493.07
LEVEL 02 739.52
LEVEL 03 745.32
LEVEL 04 620.62
LEVEL 05 620.88
LEVEL 06 620.88
LEVEL 07 620.88
LEVEL 08 620.88
1\ GFA PLAN - BASEMENT 03 2 \ GFAPLAN - BASEMENT 02 3 \ GFAPLAN - BASEMENT 01 4 \ GFAPLAN - LEVEL 01 GROUND LEVEL 09 620.88
SCALE @ A1 1:400 - SCALE @ A1 1:400 - SCALE @ A1 1:400 i} SCALE @ A1 1:400 LEVEL 10 PENTHOUSE 519.88

ROOF TERRACE 76.64
6,299.45 m?

- - 0 | I 1§ / ;
| | i o & g :
| |
: 1 191 1q¢" 24 24
|= :$§ | f \ |
P = 1T . - \
o | A e i e N
5 \ GFA PLAN - MEZZANINE 6 \_GFAPLAN - LEVEL 02 / \_GFA PLAN - LEVEL 03 8 \_GFA PLAN - LEVEL 04
SCALE @ A1 1:400 - SCALE @ A1 1:400 N SCALE @ A1 1:400 i SCALE @ A1 1:400
: : o : :
| l :
7 = | y ]
9 \_GFA PLAN - LEVEL 05 10 \_GFA PLAN - LEVEL 06 11 \_GFA PLAN - LEVEL 07 12 \ GFA PLAN - LEVEL 08
N SCALE @ A1 1:400 N SCALE @ A1 1:400 N SCALE @ A1 1:400 - SCALE @ A1 1:400
r i r k: T k:
| : | f 1 |
== o, | | 2 | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
] | J | J |
| | |
1 _ o ] 1 _ o S B 1 _ . o ]
13 \_GFA PLAN - LEVEL 09 14 \ GFA PLAN - LEVEL 10 PENTHOUSE 15 \_GFA PLAN - ROOF TERRACE 16 \_GFA PLANS - ROOF
- SCALE @ A1 1:400 - SCALE @ A1 1:400 - SCALE @ A1 1:400 - SCALE @ A1 1:400

COTTEEPARKER N WYANDRA STREET

SCALE 1: 400 @ A1 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
'?RgB?;lsiG 7422 I E ? \ISG A e S CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
DRAWING TITLE

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD 00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020 AM  DW MT
ABN 77 010 924 106 PROJECTS @ A FOR INFORMATION 20/10/2020 Végl DW MT GFA P LANS
COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD2815 00

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:16 PM



43,500.0

12 ROOF

40,300.0 1

11 ROOF TERRACEY

35,000.01

10 LEVEL 10 PENTHOUSE Y

31,800.01

9 LEVEL 094

28,600.0,1

ADJOINING BUILDING

8 LEVEL 084

25,400.01

7 LEVEL 074

22,200.01

6 LEVEL 064

19,000.01

5 LEVEL 054

15,800.01

4 LEVEL 044

12,600.01

3 LEVEL 034

9,400.0,1

2 LEVEL 024

6,400.0,1

1 MEZZANINEY

3,400.0,1

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE
T 6173846 7422

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD
ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

0 LEVEL 01 GROUNDY

/"1 "\ WEST ELEVATION

v SCALE 1:100 @ Af
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

MRAISC=

PROJECTS

e

PERGOLA —

T 77 O -

TYPICAL FIN

o ] ]
_

‘I|i!L_n

43 WYANDRA STREET

m—— e —
i e e ——
i

uwm HJJJU”]M T

PERGOLA

ADJOINING BUILDING

PEDESTRIAN AWNING

35 WYANDRA STREET

e

FINISH LEGEND
- PAINT: DARK GREY
- PAINT: MEDIUM BRONZE

EPO1
EP02

EPC1
EPC2
EPC3
EPC4
EPC5

EGO1
EG02
EGO03
ETO1

ETO02
ETO3

- POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT LIGHT BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE PERFORATED
- POWDERCOAT DARK GREY

- POWDERCOAT TIMBER LOOK

- GLASS: VISION CLEAR

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
- GLASS: VISION GREY

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
- GLASS: BALUSTRADE CLEAR

- TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300
- TILE: POOL MOSIC 10x10
- TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300

ﬂ

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SCALE 1: 100 @ A1l
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:17 PM

/LOADING DOCK/CAR PARK ACCESS HYDRANT/BOOSTER

A N N A e N N A A A NN A A SN A RN A AN A N A

WYANDRA STREET

00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

29/10/2020 AM DW

MT

WYANDRA STREET

37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS

DRAWING TITLE

C  FOR INFORMATION 20102020 JS DW MT
B FOR INFORMATION 2011012020 VAR' oW MT WEST ELEVATION
ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
6196 SD3001 00

FOR INFORMATION



FINISH LEGEND
EPO1 - PAINT: DARK GREY
EP02 - PAINT: MEDIUM BRONZE

EPC1 - POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE

EPC2 -POWDERCOAT LIGHT BRONZE

EPC3 -POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE PERFORATED
EPC4 -POWDERCOAT DARK GREY

EPC5 -POWDERCOAT TIMBER LOOK

EGO01 - GLASS: VISION CLEAR

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
EG02 - GLASS: VISION GREY

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
EG03 - GLASS: BALUSTRADE CLEAR

ETO1 - TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300

43,500.0
12 ROOF ET02 -TILE: POOL MOSIC 10x10

ETO3 - TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300
40,300.0,}

11 ROOF TERRACEY

35,000.01
10 LEVEL 10 PENTHOUSEY

31,800.0,1
9 LEVEL 094

] _I | @
| | et ALUMINIUM VERTICAL FINS
22,200.01 ~

6 LEVEL 064 | _- ) e — e, e =

28,600.0,1
8 LEVEL 08\

25,400.0,1
7 LEVEL 074

e

PERGOLA
19,000.0/1

5 LEVEL 054

15,800.0/1

4 LEVEL 049 e >

PATTERNED PRECAST WALL

12,600.0/1

3 LEVEL 034 e . . . . . . . ' . >
i

9,400.01
2 LEVEL 024

f PEDESTRIAN AWNING

6,400.0,]
1 MEZZANINEY

3,400.0,1
0 LEVEL 01 GROUNDY

/"1 "\ NORTH ELEVATION
v SCALE 1:100 @ Af
SCALE 1:200 @ A3
COTTEEPARKER P o 1 2 s 4 s e 7 8 3O WYANDRA STREET

SCALE 1: 100 @ A1 37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE

BRISBANE ﬁ*\l SE SCALE1:200 @ A3 CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS

T 61738467422 . = > 2 —_—— 00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 29/10/2020 AM DW MT DRAWING TITLE
COTTEE PARKER ARCHITECTS PTY LTD C FORINFORMATION 29/10/2020 JS DW MT

ABN 77 010 924 106 PROJECTS B FOR INFORMATION 20/10/2020 VEAgl DW MT NORTH ELEVATION

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE

FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD3002 00

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:17 PM



43,500.0
12 ROOF

40,300.0

11 ROOF TERRACEY

35,000.01

10 LEVEL 10 PENTHOUSE Y

31,800.01

9 LEVEL 094

28,600.01

8 LEVEL 08\

25,400.0/1

7 LEVEL 074

22,200.01

6 LEVEL 064

19,000.0/1

5 LEVEL 054

15,800.0/1

4 LEVEL 044

12,600.0/1

3 LEVEL 034

9,400.0,1

2 LEVEL 024

6,400.0,

1 MEZZANINEY

3,400.0,1

0 LEVEL 01 GROUNDY

AN AAmAD RO (It [ i ‘
.

111

T

PEDESTRIAN AWNING

BATTEN SCREEN

WYANDRA

STREET

SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE 1:100 @ A1
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE
T 6173846 7422

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD
ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

PROJECTS

(
i
=
)

0 1 2

SCALE 1: 100 @ A1l
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

\ 1 ] ¥
a \ \ /
. Y \ ; \ / 3
- \ \ /
[T |
. (=] 2 :
[
‘ E: 1| | [ i
A i ) x
& = P [ v :
. 2 i . i
| Fs . . oM | : :
. 4 by { I i / = |
N o | { | | § | ||| | [ : o = I I
- 5
. /d .
I g [ - | | | ! L ] | &
. i \ / |
I & : E ‘ ) ; : | .
_ |
N Nl | | : i i 18l=—
r i § ] |
| | | Lalt e, ‘ |
I \ | v it 1
i ane b | E -
e — T | P k| |
. : | : E I |
4
|c |
| | ﬁ‘
f‘ | I

L

e

0 O

g0
N

o
o~
N
(0¢]
~O
o

00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

29/10/2020 AM DW

| ALUMINIUM SUN HOOD
/}7 PERGOLA

MT

FINISH LEGEND

EPO1
EP02

EPC1
EPC2
EPC3
EPC4
EPC5

EGO1
EG02
EGO03
ETO1

ETO02
ETO3

- PAINT: DARK GREY
- PAINT: MEDIUM BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT LIGHT BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE PERFORATED
- POWDERCOAT DARK GREY

- POWDERCOAT TIMBER LOOK

- GLASS: VISION CLEAR

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
- GLASS: VISION GREY

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
- GLASS: BALUSTRADE CLEAR

- TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300
- TILE: POOL MOSIC 10x10
- TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300

WYANDRA STREET

37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS

DRAWING TITLE

C  FOR INFORMATION 20102020 JS DW MT
B FOR INFORMATION 2011012020 Vé\g' oW MT SOUTH ELEVATION
ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
6196 SD3003 00

FOR INFORMATION

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:17 PM



COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE
T 6173846 7422

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD
ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

43,500.0
12 ROOF

ROOF TERRACE

FINISH LEGEND

EPO1
EP02

EPC1
EPC2
EPC3
EPC4
EPC5

EGO1
EG02
EGO03
ETO1

ETO02
ETO3

- PAINT: DARK GREY
- PAINT: MEDIUM BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT LIGHT BRONZE

- POWDERCOAT MEDIUM BRONZE PERFORATED
- POWDERCOAT DARK GREY

- POWDERCOAT TIMBER LOOK

- GLASS: VISION CLEAR

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
- GLASS: VISION GREY

WITH EPC4 ALUMINIUM FRAMES
- GLASS: BALUSTRADE CLEAR

- TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300
- TILE: POOL MOSIC 10x10
- TILE: STONE OR SIMILAR 600x300

40,300.0

11 ROOF TERRACEY

35,000.01

VEL 10 PENTHOUSEY

31,800.01

9 LEVEL 094

28,600.01

8 LEVEL 08\

25,400.01

7 LEVEL 074

22,200.01

6 LEVEL 064

19,000.0/1

5 LEVEL 054

15,800.01

4 LEVEL 044

12,600.0/1

3 LEVEL 034

9,400.0,1

2 LEVEL 024

6,400.0,1

1 MEZZANINEY

3,400.0,1

) LEVEL 01 GROUNDY

Y S

PERGOLA

ADJOINING BUILDING

35 WYANDRA STREET

1 \EAST ELEVATION

v SCALE 1:100 @ Af
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SCALE 1: 100 @ Al

mlse SCALE 1: 200 @ A3
S : —

PROJECTS

BIMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:17 PM

[

ADJOINING BUILDING

e

ALUMINIUM SUN HOOD
43 WYANDRA STREET

77777777 1800HIGHBLOCKWORKWALL

/,
37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 20102020 AM DW MT DRAWING TITLE

C  FOR INFORMATION 20102020 JS DW MT

B FOR INFORMATION 2011012020 Vé\g' oW MT EAST ELEVATION
ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD3004 00



/"1 "\ SECTION 1
\j SCALE 1:100 @ Af
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

COTTEEPARKER ®

BRISBANE
T 6173846 7422

COTTEE PARKERARCHITECTS PTY LTD
ABN 77 010 924 106

COTTEEPARKER.COM.AU

MRAISC=

PROJECTS

 SITE BOUNDARY

S 4

N

PEDESTRIAN AWNING

BASEMENT 01 CAR PARK

&
| =
WYANDRA STREET - %&&Mﬁ S
) 7
§ )

BASEMENT 02 CAR PARK

BASEMENT 03 CAR PARK

SUSUSUST \

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SCALE 1: 100 @ A1l
SCALE 1:200 @ A3

BiMcloud: CPABNEBIMOS - BIMcloud Basic for ARCHICAD 22/PUNT/6196 37 Wyandra St PUNT: 30/10/2020: 4:17 PM

ROOF TERRACE
LA
POOL
PENTHOUSE
%
UNIT TYPE J
UNIT TYPE J
UNIT TYPE J
UNIT TYPE J
UNIT TYPE J
UNIT TYPE J
UNIT TYPE B
UNIT TYPE B
MSB
MANAGERS
LOBBY OFFICE
R {
L)

LIFT SHAFT

LIFT SHAFT

LIFT SHAFT

LIFT SHAFT

VOID

LIFT
LOBBY

I

PLANT

(T

ROOF TERRACE

VOID

PENTHOUSE

UNIT TYPE K

|EXEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEREEE|
|

UNIT TYPE K

EEEENNNEEENNNEERRNNNE]
[INNRERRRRREREEREEEEE]

UNIT TYPE K

EEEEENNEEENNNEERRNNNE]
[INNRERRRNRRREERNEEET]

UNIT TYPE K

|EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEI
|

UNIT TYPE K

WJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJ
|

UNIT TYPE K

UNIT TYPE D1

UNIT TYPE D1

-0

SITE BOUNDARY

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

g NATURAL GROUND LINE

BASEMENT 01 CAR PARK

PERGOLA

1800 HIGH
BOUNDARY FENCE

LIFT
LOBBY

SN

I

N

BASEMENT 03 CAR PARK
37 WYANDRA STREET, TENERIFFE
CLIENT - RAISE PROJECTS
00 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 20102020 AM DW MT DRAWING TITLE
B FOR INFORMATION 201102020 VQSR' DW  MT SECTION 1
ISSUE PURPOSE DATE D. C. A JOB No DRAWING No ISSUE
FOR INFORMATION 6196 SD3102 00



